

Admin. Off.: Cello House, Corporate Avenue, 'B' Wing, 1st Floor,
Sonawala Road, Goregaon (E), Mumbai - 400 063, (India).

- T.: (022) 2686 3426 / 2686 3427 / 2686 4630
- E : wimplast@celloworld.com
- W : www.cellowimplast.com, www.cellobubbleguard.com

cello **Wim Plast Ltd.**

(An ISO 9001: 2008 Company)

November 11, 2023

To,
Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 526586

Scrip ID: WIMPLAST

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisement regarding Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2023

Dear Sir/ Madam,

In terms of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith is the copy of Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for the second quarter and half-year ended 30th September, 2023 published in Newspapers – Business Standard (English) and Gujarat Mitra (Gujarati) on 11th November, 2023.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For **Wim Plast Limited**

Darsha Adodra

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

(Mem. No. : F12831)

End: A/a

FORM G
MODIFICATION IN INVITATION FOR EXPRESSION OF INTEREST FOR KSK WATER INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED
 (to be read with Form G dated 23.08.2021)
OPERATING IN INFRASTRUCTURE INDUSTRY AT CHHATTISGARH
 (Under sub-regulation (1) of regulation 36A of the Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016)

RELEVANT PARTICULARS

1. Name of the corporate debtor along with PAN & CIN / LLP No.	KSK Water Infrastructures Private Limited PAN: AADCK6247P CIN: U41000TG2009PTC062890
2. Address of the registered office	8-1-293/82/A/431/A, Road No. 22, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033
3. URL of website	https://kswater.co.in/
4. Details of place where majority of fixed assets are located	Chhattisgarh
5. Installed capacity of main products/ services	1. Pumping stations - (1 Operational, 2 not yet commissioned) 2. 60 Kms of pipeline starting from Basantpur to KSK Mahanadi Power Plant in Nariyara, Chhattisgarh
6. Quantity and value of main products/ services sold in last financial year	INR 204.02 Crores
7. Number of employees/ workmen	5
8. Further details including last available financial statements (with schedules) of two years, lists of creditors are available at URL:	Further details can be obtained from Resolution Professional through request on E-mail- ip.kskwipi@bcprofessionalsolutions.com
9. Eligibility for resolution applicants under section 25(2)(h) of the Code is available at URL:	Eligible Resolution Applicants were identified in accordance with Detailed Invitation for Expression of Interest dated 23.08.2021 available at-https://kswater.co.in/
10. Last date for receipt of expression of interest	07.09.2021. No further extensions provided apart from Order of Honble NCLT in IA 522/2022 dt. 05.06.2023 (consequential change in SI.No.11-14)
11. Date of issue of provisional list of prospective resolution applicants	Initial Provisional List - 13.09.2021 Revised Provisional List - 31.07.2023
12. Last date for submission of objections to provisional list	Initial - 18.09.2021 Revised - 05.08.2023
13. Date of issue of final list of prospective resolution applicants	Initial final list - 28.09.2021 Revised final list - 14.08.2023
14. Date of issue of information memorandum, evaluation matrix and request for resolution plans to prospective resolution applicants	Initial - 18.09.2021 Revised - 05.08.2023
15. Last date for submission of resolution plans	14.12.2023 (As extended from earlier date of 14.11.2023) (subject to permissible extensions)
16. Process E-mail ID to submit EOI	ip.kskwipi@bcprofessionalsolutions.com

For KSK Water Infrastructures Pvt. Ltd. Sd/-
V. Venkatachalam
 Resolution Professional
 Reg No.: IBB/PA-002/IP-N00267/2017-18/10780
 Registered Address: No. 12-13-205,
 Street No. 2, Tamaka, Secunderabad - 500 017

Date : 11.11.2023
 Place : Hyderabad

DREDGING CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED
 CIN No.:L2922DL1976PLC008129
 Core-2, 1st Floor, "Scope Minar", Plot No.2A & 2B,
 Laxmi Nagar District Centre, Delhi-110091.
 H.O: "Dredge House", HB Colony Main Road, Seethammadhara, Visakhapatnam - 530022. E-mail ID:kalabhinetri@dcil.co.in
 Tel. No. - 0891-2523250; Fax. No. - 0891- 2560581; Website : www.dredge-india.com

NOTICE
FOR ATTENTION TO THE EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF THE COMPANY
Sub: Transfer of Equity shares of the Company to the Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 (the "Rules") (as amended till date) and pursuant to Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 ("The Act") all shares in respect of which unpaid or unclaimed dividend for the year 2015-16 has been transferred to the IEPF shall also be transferred to the IEPF. The Rules, inter-alia contains the manner of transfer of the shares covered under sub-section (6) of Section 124 of the Act.

Year-wise details of all un-paid/un-claimed dividends and full particulars of shareholders, including their folio number or DP ID - Client ID whose shares are liable to be transferred to the IEPF have been made available in the website of the company www.dredge-india.com. A communication in this regard was also sent to all the shareholders by the Company in November 2023.

Shareholders may note that shares held both in physical as well as in dematerialised form are liable to be transferred to the IEPF. However, such shares along with any accrued benefits on these shares, if any, can be claimed back from the IEPF following the procedure mentioned in the Rules.

In case, no communication is received from the concerned shareholders whether holding shares in physical or in dematerialised form by 10/11/2023 the company shall initiate such steps as may be necessary to transfer those shares to the IEPF following the method prescribed in the Rules.

Shareholders having query in this regard are requested to contact the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (R&TA) of the Company i.e. Mr.Virender Sharma, Manager (RTA), M/s. Alankit Assignments Limited [Unit: Dredging Corporation of India Limited], Alankit Assignments Limited, 205-208, Anarkali Complex, Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi- 110055, INDIA, Landline No.: +91-11-42541234, Email: rta@alankit.com, Website: www.alankitassignments.com.

For Dredging Corporation of India Limited
 (P. Chandra Kalabhinetri)
 Company Secretary

Place : Visakhapatnam
 Date : 11-11-2023

GP WIND (JANGI) PRIVATE LIMITED
 [Regulation 52(8) read with Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]
 Statement of Unaudited Financials Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023
 Regd Office:- S2, Lakshmi Nilayam, H.No.326, Begumpeta, 6-3-1186/A/8, Hyderabad-500016, Telangana.
 CIN: U40300TG2010PTC070416

Sl No	Particulars	(Rs. In Lakhs)	(Rs. In Lakhs)	(Rs. In Lakhs)
		Quarter ended 30-09-2023 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30-09-2022 (Unaudited)	Previous Year ended 31-12-2022 (Audited)
01.	Total Income from Operations	1,690	1,675	6,560
02.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	693	511	1,803
03.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	693	511	1,803
04.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	238	285	1,228
05.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	239	285	1,229
06.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	25,168	25,168	25,168
07.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(3,339)	(4,407)	(4,772)
08.	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-
09.	Net worth	21,289	20,761	20,396
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt*	19,626	21,619	21,634
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.91	1.06	1.10
13.	Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) - (Basic & Diluted)	0.09	0.11	0.49
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15.	Debiture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.44	1.01	1.24
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	3.09	2.14	2.43

* Outstanding Debentures

Notes:
 1. The above Financial results have been approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 10, 2023.
 2. The above results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 ("Act") read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the LODR Regulations. The full format of the quarterly results is available on the website of the NSE Limited (URL: https://www.nseindia.com) and the same is also available on Company's website (URL: http://gwindjangi.in)
 4. For the other line items referred in regulation 52 (4) of the LODR Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and can be accessed on the web site of NSE.

By Order of the board
 For GP Wind (Jangi) Private Limited
 Sd/-
 (S Sundar Rajan)
 Wholtime Director & CFO
 DIN: 03594693

Place: Hyderabad
 Date : November 10, 2023

BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L15440TG1983PLC004363
 No.4E, Surya Towers, S.P. Road, Secunderabad - 500 003, Telephone No. 040-44363332,
 Email id cs@bambinoagro.com, Website: www.bambinoagro.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30-09-2023 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	31-03-2023 Audited
1	Total Income	10454.92	9483.21	30510.23
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	666.13	576.84	1300.07
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	666.13	576.84	1300.07
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	480.81	403.87	921.38
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	480.81	403.87	921.38
6	Equity Share Capital	800.88	800.88	800.88
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised):			
	1. Basic	6.00	5.04	11.50
	2. Diluted	6.00	5.04	11.50

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)Regulations, 2015.
 2. The full format of the Audited financial Results is available on the websites i.e. www.bseindia.com & www.bambinoagro.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of BAMBINO AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
SHIRISHA RAGHUVeer MYADAM
 CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN: 07906214

Place: Secunderabad
 Date : 10-11-2023

cello Wim Plast Ltd.
 Regd. Office : Survey-No.324 / 4 to 7 of Kachigam, Village Kachigam, Daman-396 210.
 Tel.: (022) 2686 3426/ 3427 | Email : wimplast@celloworld.com
 CIN : L25209DD1988PLC001544 | Website : www.cellowimplast.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (₹ In lakhs except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED					
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended		
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1.	Total Income from Operations (Net)	7,971.16	7,793.04	7,886.43	1,5764.20	15,925.36	32,942.57	7,971.16	7,793.04	7,950.94	1,5764.20	16,044.52	33,061.73
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,900.46	1,596.38	1,276.02	3,496.84	2,486.39	5,442.92	1,900.35	1,596.46	1,310.58	3,496.81	2,530.53	5,557.92
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,900.46	1,596.38	1,276.02	3,496.84	2,486.39	5,442.92	1,900.35	1,596.46	1,310.58	3,496.81	2,530.53	5,557.92
4.	Net profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1,462.47	1,195.83	959.99	2,658.30	1,867.94	4,078.27	1,462.43	1,195.90	985.80	2,658.32	1,900.84	4,182.04
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,495.73	1,205.88	1,029.22	2,701.61	1,942.47	4,042.17	1,495.70	1,205.95	1,044.72	2,701.63	1,962.24	4,132.80
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34	1,200.34
7.	Other Equity						43,156.83						43,154.90
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)												
	1. Basic:	12.18	9.96	8.00	22.15	15.56	33.98	12.18	9.96	8.13	22.15	15.73	34.73
	2. Diluted:	12.18	9.96	8.00	22.15	15.56	33.98	12.18	9.96	8.13	22.15	15.73	34.73

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Results for the quarter ended September 30, 2023 is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.cellowimplast.com
 2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 10, 2023. The statutory auditor of the company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid results.

Date: November 10, 2023
 Place: Mumbai

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Wim Plast Limited
 Sd/-
Pradeep G. Rathod
 (CEO, Chairman & Managing Director)
 (DIN - 00027527)

VIPUL LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Unit No. 201, C-50, Malviya Nagar, Delhi-110017
 Corp. Office: Vipul TechSquare, Golf Course Road, Sector-43, Gurgaon-122009
 CIN No.: L65923DL2002PLC167607, Phone No.: 0124-4065500, Website: www.vipulgroup.in

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter & half year ended September 30, 2023 (₹ In Lakhs except per share Earnings per share)

S. No	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED			FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED		
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	867.58	722.14	1,444.65	1,589.72	2,876.23	4,696.04
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(709.15)	(1,377.15)	(907.87)	(2,086.30)	(2,232.44)	(10,015.51)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(709.15)	(1,377.15)	(907.87)	(2,086.30)	(1,665.59)	(19,478.66)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(709.15)	(1,377.15)	(907.87)	(2,086.30)	(1,665.59)	(19,478.66)
5	Equity Share Capital	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84	1,199.84
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(709.15)	(1,377.15)	(907.87)	(2,086.30)	(1,665.59)	(19,448.49)
7	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	- Basic	(0.59)	(1.15)	(0.76)	(1.74)	(9.72)	(16.23)
	- Diluted	(0.59)	(1.15)	(0.76)	(1.74)	(9.72)	(16.23)

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the 2nd quarter & half year ended September 30, 2023

S. No	Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED			FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED		
		30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2023 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2023 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	980.04	820.56	4,865.36	1,800.60	6,443.82	8,482.59
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(817.36)	(1,531.34)	2,750.64	(2,348.69)	1,284.03	(1,474.55)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(817.36)	(1,531.34)	2,750.64	(2,348.69)	(8,149.12)	(10,937.70)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,708.10)	(1,531.34)	1,867.42	(3,239.43)	(9,045.88)	(11,733.80)
5	Equity Share Capital	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(1,708.10)	(1,531.34)	1,867.42	(3,239.43)	(9,045.88)	(11,704.20)
7	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	- Basic	(1.42)	(1.28)	1.56	(2.70)	(7.54)	(9.78)
	- Diluted	(1.42)	(1.28)	1.56	(2.70)	(7.54)	(9.78)

NOTE:
 The above are extracts of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated un-audited for the 2nd quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, filed with BSE Ltd. and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full format of the standalone and consolidated un-audited for the 2nd quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 is available on the websites of the stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.vipulgroup.in.
 The above standalone and consolidated un-audited for the 2nd quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 is reviewed by the Audit Committee and on the recommendations have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on Friday, November 10, 2023. Further in accordance with the requirements of Regulation 33 of the Listing Regulations with the stock exchanges, the statutory auditor have carried out limited review for standalone and consolidated un-audited for the 2nd quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 and the limited review report has been approved by the Board.
 The above results have been prepared in accordance with recognitions and measurements principles laid down in Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.
 These results will be made available on the Company's website www.vipulgroup.in and websites of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board
Vipul Limited
 Sd/-
Punit Beriwala
 Managing Director, CEO & CFO

Date: November 10, 2023
 Place: Gurugram

BGR ENERGY
BGR ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED
 Reg.Off: A-5 Pannamgadu Industrial Estate, Ramapuram Post, Nellore District, Andhra Pradesh 524401
 Corp.Off: 443, Anna Salai, Teynampet, Chennai 600018 Ph: +91 44 24301000, Fax: +91 44 24364656
 Corporate Identity Number: L40106AP1985PLC005318 Email: compliance@bgrenergy.com website: www.bgrcorp.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	23524	38019	18083	23524	38019	18083
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13236)	(25470)	(16266)	(13310)	(25621)	(16343)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(13236)	(25470)	(16266)	(13310)	(25621)	(16343)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10639)	(19734)	(12147)	(10714)	(19886)	(12225)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	(10626)	(19722)	(12154)	(10701)	(19874)	(12232)
6.	Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs.10/- each, fully paid)	7216	7216	7216	7216	7216	7216
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)						
	1. Basic: Rs.	(14.75)	(27.35)	(16.83)	(14.81)	(27.49)	(16.91)
	2. Diluted: Rs.	(14.75)	(27.35)	(16.83)	(14.81)	(27.49)	(16.91)

Notes:
 1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the respective meetings held on November 10, 2023.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.bgrcorp.com

For BGR ENERGY SYSTEMS LIMITED
 Sd/-
Arjun Govind Raghupathy
 Managing Director

Place: Chennai
 Date : November 10, 2023

